LACELA

Art. No. 226501

Product: Demolition Hammer

2022.9

Enable Time

Version No.




LACELA

Product:Demolition Hammer Art. No. 226501
No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| FefRrds Gripper 10801002043 L | 45 |fhF SR rERE 22 Circlip for Shaft 22 [30301010 1
2 |JeFFTAX18 Gripper Pin 4X18 10801002048 1 | 46 |Hh7&6201 Bearing 6201 30103077 2
3|8 Spring Washer 8 30401013 10 | 47 [/MK% Small Gear 10801002070 1
4 [NZSHIIZETMS X 30 Screw M8X 30 30207061 6 | 48 |#h7K6001 Bearing 6001 30103018 1
5 |RFREHTE Gripper Pin Sleeve 10801002046 1| 49 |ik%esE Gear Case 10801002024 1
6 |JeFEAME LB Gripper Rubber Ring 10801002045 1 | 50 [A/SHIZETMG X 45 Screw M6X45 30207047 6
T |REEARAE Gripper Spring 10801002044 L | 51 |FfpE¥E6 Spring Washer 6 30401012 6
8 |Hi Front Cover 10801002057 1 52 |FH6.2X 12X 0.8  |Flat Washer 6.2X12X0.8 30403058 6
9 B Dust Washer 10801002034 1 53 |#h7KIE R Bearing Anchor 10801002020 1
10 | B Positioning 0 Ring 10801002031 1 54 |HH7K6203 Bearing 6203 30103094 1
11 [EhE Positioning Sleeve 10801002030 L | 55 | Middle Cover 10801002077 1
12 |FRALER N R Limiting Rubber Ring 10801002069 1 | 56 [$4)x[E Air Deflector 10801002027 1
13 |FRfE Limiting Sleeve 10801002068 1 | 57 [T Armature 10801002080 1
14 [ KEy Big Washer 10801002026 1 | 58 [®ET Stator 10801002033 1
15 |/NBiE g Small Shockproof Washer [10801002071 1 | 59 [EZETM5X60 Screw M5X 60 30201096 2
16 |28 Flat Washer 8 30403072 4 | 60 |fuiE Spring 10801002051 2
17 |7NFIBETMS X 35 Screw M8 X35 30207063 4 | 61 |HlzE#E Bearing Washer 10801002079 1
18 |k5% Gear Box 10801002065 1| 62 |32 Washer 32 10801002023 1
19 |NABUEIZRINS Nut M8 30501065 2 |63 |ENLE Alu. Housing 10801002053 1
20 | Tensioning Pulley 10801002042 1| 64 |fi#E Brush Holder 10801002059 2
21 | Ty Handle Pin 10801002058 L | 65 [mihil Carbon Brush 10801002063 2
22 |FF 444X 25 Open Pin 4X25 30701032 1| 66 [mI#E% Brush Holder Cover 10801002060 2
23 | AN FIIRETMB X 16 Screw M8 X 16 30207055 3| 67 |RIHER Brush Holder Rubber Washer |10801002061 2
24 BT R Tensioning Tablet 10801002049 1 68 | Fll4E AR Brush Holder Anchor 10801002062 2
25 |5l BFAR Axiliary Handle 10801002037 L | 69 |FfpEH Spring Washer 4 30401010 11
26 |J7507E Gear Box 0 Ring 10801002066 1| 70 [E2ETMAX 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201006 11
27 | Cylinder 10801002056 L 71 |ZEEigEIM5 X 10 Screw M5X 10 30203005 2
28 [V Piston Pin 10801002041 1| 72 [BR4a2EE () Insulating Washer (Big) 10801002064 2
29 |VEZE Piston Sealing Ring 10801002040 1| 73 |dihas s 0il Sealing Cover Ring |10801002036 1
30 |if%E Piston 10801002039 | 74 |Hi 0il Sealing Cover 10801002035 1
31 |Efrfy5X 14 Positioning Pin 5X14  |10801002032 1| 75 [t 0il Core 10801002075 1
32 |EFF Connecting Rod 10801002052 1 76 |JHEE 4R 0il Cover Pad 10801002074 1
33 |FREHh7RNK18/20 Bearing NK18/20 30101034 2 | 77 |mhig 0il Cover 10801002073 1
34 |l Eccentric Shaft Gasket |10801002055 1| 78 [t 0il Sealing 10801002072 1
35 |f il Eccentric Shaft 10801002054 L | 79 [HitR 0il Mark 10801002326 1
36 |44 X6.5X 16 Woodruff Key 4X6.5X16 30601010 1 |80 |5=& Rear Cover 10801002038 1
3T |/ FIRETME X 12 Screw M5X 12 30207014 11| 81 |JFkdrE Switch Sleeve 10801002327 1
38 |FEi 5 Spring Washer 5 30401011 13 | 82 [#HLFFK Wrench Switch 10801002022 1
39 |4 RS Bearing Anchor 10801002021 1 83 |HZ Capacitor 10801002328 1
40 |fh7%6205 Bearing 6205 30103096 1| 84 [EE4TM5X 16 Screw M5X 16 30201064 3
41 | 2 25 Middle Cover Sealing Ring |10801002078 1| 85 |ETFH Left Handle 10801002081 1
42 |FEEE Distance Sleeve 10801002050 1 | 86 [HLZEER Cord Anchor 10801002029 1
43 | K%t Big Gear 10801002025 1| 87 |MZEHE Cord Sleeve 10801002028 1
44 |fh7%6302 Bearing 6302 30103120 1| 88 |HLIEZ Cord 10602006084 1
Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA Product:Demolition Hammer Art. No. 226501

No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
89 | PN /N A HUBETME X 25 |Screw M6X 25 30207043 4
90 |[4iFHE Right Handle 10801002076 1
91 |KIRE Rubber Sleeve 10801002329 1
92 | 0% [ Front Cover O Ring 10801002330 1

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	226501爆炸图
	226501爆炸图清单-1
	226501爆炸图清单-2

